
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; Espinoza, Vice-Chair; 

Clark: Flynn; Herndon; New

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, June 19, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Action Items

Rezones property located at 2500 East 44th Avenue, 4348 

Columbine Street, 4301 & 4349 Elizabeth Street. from 

E-TU-B to PUD-G  18 in Council District 9.

18-0617

Jeff Hirt

Presentations

Presentation:  Athletic Policy18-0573

Scott Gilmore

Presentation:  Alcohol policy in parks18-0574

Scott Gilmore

Consent Items

Approves a revenue contract with T-Mobile West LLC for 

$571,139.28 and through 3-31-26 for a distributed 

antenna system at Red Rocks Amphitheatre to provide 

better telecommunications coverage at the venue 

(THTRS-201733538-00).

18-0667

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5238
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5194
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5195
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5288

